2272017	08:23 AM PDT	TO:18506176380	FROM: 7862171243	Page: 1
ivision of Corpor	ations		hups:/	/efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe
P	17	Florida Departme Division of Con Electropic Filing C	ZINGINE ZINGINE ZING	
		print this page and use it as yn below) on the top and bott		
		(((H170001656	(43 3)))	
		H170001656433A		
		hit the REFRESH/RELOAI bage. Doing so will generate		from this
To: From:		Account Name : JP GL Account Number : I2013 Phone : (305)	617-6380 OBAL BUSINESS	17 JH 22 T
	*Enter the email annual repo: Email Addre	address for this busine et mailings. Enter only as: MAGKI @	ess entity to be used one email address plea business Corr	ase.** (* (*)
• • •	BLA BLA	MND/RESTATE/CORR CK & BLUE SPORTS / Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	AND EVENTS, INC 0 0 01 535.00	N JUN 23 2017 S. YOUNG 200165643 3)))

(((H17001656433)))COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: BLACK & BLUE SPORTS AND EVENTS, INC

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P17000043061

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

SONIA BOTERO

JP GLOBAL BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC Fim/Company

Name of Contact Person

1395 BRICKELL AVENUE, STE 1380

Address MIAMI, FL 33131

City/State and Zip Code

MASTER@JPGBUSINESS.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

A BO I 305 359-3700 Area Code & Daysime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



Page: 3

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION (((H17001656433)))

For

BLACK & BLUE SPORTS AND EVENTS, INC

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

P17000043061

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected.

These articles of correction correct MANAGER'S NAME & EFFECTIVE DATE

(Document Type Being Corrected)

filed with the Department of State on 5/12/2017

Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:

SERRAO, GLADIS E

EFFECTIVE DATE

Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: BUTURI, GLADIS E

EFFECTIVE DATE: 05/12/2017

or other officer - if directors or officers have , by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or inted fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Giladis

person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00

(((H1700)165(243 3)))

\$

 $\overline{\mathbb{C}}$